
Monday, May 8 

Popcorn Chicken Nuggets 

Grilled Cheese 

Soft Pretzel, Tomato Soup, 

Green Bean Casserole, Orange Juice  

 

 

Tuesday, May 9 

Fiesta Day 
Make Your Own Burrito 
Choice Beef or Chicken 
Chicken Caesar Salad 

Rice, Beans, Salsa, Sour Cream, Corn, 
Orange Juice  

 
Wednesday, May 10 

French Toast Sticks 
w/ Sausage 

Ham & Cheese Croissant 
Hash Brown PotatoesΣ Carrot Sticks w/ 

DipΣ Strawberry Cup  
 

Thursday, May 11 

Chicken Fajita over Fried Rice 
Texas Pulled Pork Sandwich 

Asian Cole SlawΣ Baked BeansΣ Glazed 

CarrotsƳ Mango-licious SmoothieΣ 
Fortune Cookie  

 
Friday, May 12 

Gillôs Fresh Pizza 
Shepherdôs Pie w/ Italian Bread 
Fresh Veggie TrayΣ Garlic Butter 

Monday, May 1 

Beefy Nachos 
Buffalo Chicken Sliders with Roasted 

Pineapple SlawΣ Corn ChowderΣ 
Cucumber Slices, Baked Beans, 

Pineapple  
 

Tuesday, May 2 

Create Your Own Mac and Cheese 
Turkey Pie w/ Stuffing 

Grape TomatoesΣ Green BeansΣ 
Mixed Fruit 

 

 Wednesday, May 3 

Appetizer Platter w/ Crackers 
Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

Tomato SoupΣ SaladΣ Peaches  
 

Thursday, May 4 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 
Turkey and Swiss Panini 
Onion RingsΦ CornΣ Pears  

 
Friday, May 5 

Salôs Square Pizza 
Ham and Cheese Panini 

Cucumber SlicesΣ Jicama Slices 
Raisins  
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